
KYAUNNEE RICHARDSON 
SOPRANO

ROLES (§UPCOMING, ^COVER)

kyaunneerichardson@yahoo.com | | 954 608 9962 | | www.kyaunneerichardson.com
Management: Lombardo Associates | (212) 586 4453 | Lewis Ehlers: lewis@lombardoassociates.org

Adele Opera in Williamsburg Die Fledermaus
Donna Elvira Don Giovanni

Madama Butterfly
Opera in WilliamsburgDon Giovanni

Monica The Medium
Così fan tutte

Sister 2 UrbanAriasWhy I Live at the PO (Eddins) 
Juliette Gulfshore OperaRoméo et Juliette
Calpurnia Opera OrlandoThe Secret River
Frasquita Opera OrlandoCarmen
Gretel Opera OrlandoHansel and Gretel
Adele Opera OrlandoDie Fledermaus
Alice/Dr. Marigold Orchestra MiamiAlvin Allegretto
Nella/Lauretta^ Opera FusionGianni Schicchi
Clara South Florida SymphonyPorgy and Bess
Monica Opera FusionThe Medium
Pamina Orchestra MiamiThe Magic Flute 
Najade Opera FusionAriadne auf Naxos

Miami Lyric OperaSuor Angelica
Papagena Festival of the Arts Boca The Magic Flute

CONCERTS AND OTHERS PERFORMANCES
Soprano Soloist New Years Eve Concert
Soprano Soloist Inspired by Bach
Soprano Soloist Holiday with the Symphony
Soprano Soloist Schubert: Mass in G
Soprano Soloist A Star Turn Solo Concert
Soprano Soloist Bernstein and Gershwhin Concert

AWARDS

2023American Traditions Vocal Collection Competition

TRAINING AND EDUCATION
New York City, NYStudio Artist 2023

CONDUCTORS DIRECTORS TEACHERS COACHES
Jorge Parodi
Everette McCorvey
Paul Nadler

Grant Preisser
Dennis Whitehead Darling
Martha Collins

Birgit Fioravante
Shirley Close
Linda Considine 

Caren Levine 
Kamal Khan
Howard Watkins 

Soprano Soloist Frontyard Festival 
Bach: Coffee Cantata

Soprano Soloist Handel: Messiah
Soprano Soloist A Spiritual Concert 
Soprano Soloist Handel: Messiah
Soprano Soloist Vivaldi: Gloria

Finalist 2020SAS Peforming Arts Vocal Competition [Virtual] 
3rd Place 2017Opera Ebony Benjamin Matthews Vocal Competition

2017New York Lyric Opera Theatre Competition [Division I]
Encouragement Award 2014Metropolitan Opera National Council [Florida District]

Savannah, GAFestival Artist 2022/23
Opera Orlando Orlando, FLStudio Artist 2020/21
Utah Festival Logan, UTYoung Artist 2018
IVAI New York City, NYTraining Program 2017
The Audition BootCamp New York City, NYLauren Flanigan and William Neill 2016
Opera Fusion Fort Lauderdale, FLEmerging Artist Program 2015/17/18
Master of Music Florida State UniversityVocal Performance 2014
Bachelors of Music New World School of the Arts CollegeVocal Performance 2012

2023

2016
2016
2017

2018
2018

2019
2019

2020
2020

2021
2021
2021

2022
2022
2022

2023
2023
2023
2023

Savannah VOICE Festival
Savannah VOICE Festival

Donna Elvira

Suor Dolcina/Suor Genoveffa^

Sherrill Milnes Opera Award

2023
2023
2022
2022
2022
2022
2021
2020
2019
2018
2017/15
2016

Alabama Symphony Orchestra
Brevard Symphony Orchestra
Symphony of the Americas
Civic Choral of Greater Miami 
Opera Orlando
Symphony of the Americas
Opera Orlando
Opera Orlando

Kate Pinkerton

Opera in Williamsburg

Soprano Soloist

3rd Place 

First Presbyterian Church Delray Beach 
Civic Choral of Greater Miami 
African Heritage Cultural Arts Center

Savannah VOICE Festival

New Pres Concert Series Wilton Manor 

First Coast Opera
Despina

Teatro Nuovo

2023Opera Ebony Benjamin Matthews Vocal Competition1st Place


