

KYAUNNEE RICHARDSON

SOPRANO

kyaunneerichardson@yahoo.com | | 954 608 9962 | | www.kyaunneerichardson.com Management: Lombardo Associates | (212) 586 4453 | Lewis Ehlers: lewis@lombardoassociates.org

POLES (SUPCOMING ACOVER)

ROLES (§UPCOMING, ^COVER)			
ROLES (SUPCOMING, ^COVER) Adele Donna Elvira Kate Pinkerton Donna Elvira Monica Despina Sister 2 Juliette Calpurnia Frasquita Gretel Adele Alice/Dr. Marigold Nella/Lauretta^ Clara Monica Pamina	Die Fledermaus Don Giovanni Madama Butterfly Don Giovanni The Medium Così fan tutte Why I Live at the PO (Eddins) Roméo et Juliette The Secret River Carmen Hansel and Gretel Die Fledermaus Alvin Allegretto Gianni Schicchi Porgy and Bess The Medium The Magic Flute	Opera in Williamsburg Savannah VOICE Festival Savannah VOICE Festival Opera in Williamsburg First Coast Opera Opera in Williamsburg UrbanArias Gulfshore Opera Opera Orlando Opera Orlando Opera Orlando Opera Orlando Opera Orlando Opera Orlando Orchestra Miami Opera Fusion South Florida Symphony Opera Fusion Orchestra Miami	2023 2023 2023 2023 2023 2022 2022 2022
Najade Suor Dolcina/Suor Genoveffa^	Ariadne auf Naxos Suor Angelica	Opera Fusion Miami Lyric Opera	2017 2016
Papagena	The Magic Flute	Festival of the Arts Boca	2016
CONCERTS AND OTHERS PERF	ORMANCES		
Soprano Soloist	New Years Eve Concert Inspired by Bach Holiday with the Symphony Schubert: Mass in G A Star Turn Solo Concert Bernstein and Gershwhin Concert Frontyard Festival Bach: Coffee Cantata Handel: Messiah A Spiritual Concert Handel: Messiah Vivaldi: Gloria	Alabama Symphony Orchestra Brevard Symphony Orchestra Symphony of the Americas Civic Choral of Greater Miami Opera Orlando Symphony of the Americas Opera Orlando Opera Orlando New Pres Concert Series Wilton Manor African Heritage Cultural Arts Center Civic Choral of Greater Miami First Presbyterian Church Delray Beach	2023 2023 2022 2022 2022 2022 2021 2020 2019 2018 2017/15 2016
AWARDS	Opera Fhony Bonismin Matthew	rs Vocal Compatition	2022
1st Place Sherrill Milnes Opera Award Finalist 3rd Place 3rd Place Encouragement Award	Opera Ebony Benjamin Matthews Vocal Competition American Traditions Vocal Collection Competition SAS Peforming Arts Vocal Competition [Virtual] Opera Ebony Benjamin Matthews Vocal Competition New York Lyric Opera Theatre Competition [Division I] Metropolitan Opera National Council [Florida District]		2023 2023 2020 2017 2017 2014
TRAINING AND EDUCATION		N. V. I. Cir. Any	2022
Teatro Nuovo Savannah VOICE Festival	Studio Artist Festival Artist	New York City, NY Savannah, GA	2023 2022/23

I RAINING AND EDUCATION			
Teatro Nuovo	Studio Artist	New York City, NY	2023
Savannah VOICE Festival	Festival Artist	Savannah, GA	2022/23
Opera Orlando	Studio Artist	Orlando, FL	2020/21
Utah Festival	Young Artist	Logan, UT	2018
IVAI	Training Program	New York City, NY	2017
The Audition BootCamp	Lauren Flanigan and William Neill	New York City, NY	2016
Opera Fusion	Emerging Artist Program	Fort Lauderdale, FL	2015/17/18
Master of Music	Vocal Performance	Florida State University	2014
Bachelors of Music	Vocal Performance	New World School of the Arts College	2012

CONDUCTORS Jorge Parodi Everette McCorvey Paul Nadler

Grant Preisser Dennis Whitehead Darling Martha Collins

DIRECTORS

TEACHERS Birgit Fioravante Shirley Close Linda Considine

COACHES Caren Levine Kamal Khan Howard Watkins